
FAKTURA

ICO:34099514

TeI: Tel:
MaiI:

Banka : UNI CRED/ 6612228003
Iban : SK4 4 1111000 00 0 6612228003

Swift: UNCRSKBX

(1)
+- [ Dodavatel

Dat. splatno
Dat. vyhotov
Dat. dodania
Dod. podmien

DIC: SK2 02031 4!25
IC DPH: SK202031 4L25

MIK s.r.o.EXPEDICIA SK 4053 ES

Holleho 7999/ 13,SALA 927 05
Zap,v OR Okr.sudu T rnava
921 05 c.zap.s.r.o. 15897/T

CisIo faktury:901459
Cislo dod.Iistu: 223988

Konst. symbol: 0008
(Odberatel-ICO z 31 91 1,832

DIC: 20278'71'192
IC DPHz 5R2021871792

S PECIAL] ZOVANA NEMOCNICA
SV.Svorada Zoborrn.o.
KLASTORSKA 134
94988 NITRA
Rodne cislo z 3'19'11832

(Miesto dodania)

IdLieh:

23 .05 .20L5
13.04 .20L5
13.04 .2075

/ 1177

Forma uhr:
PP
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LU /[ANNazovtovaru

Balenie

r 2 IbDPH

J C M ]-
I IsDPH I t Mnoz l

CELKOM
I bDPI{ ]l

Slr: 1 l

sDPIt l

Sadzba DPI]r

2 3115

2 3113

23]]2
9330 l
95160

93322

Jblll

95102

| 20,00

BR. STEI]NO CILE

BR. KRK

BR. KARE

SUNKOVA SALAM MIK !["N

BRAT. PARKY M}.,lV

UD. SLANINA

BMV.MAST

RIEDKE KOST]

L 2.9000

I 2.9000

1 3,0000

1 3.1000

1 1,9000

1 2,3000

1 1,4500

1 0.0100

s6.5s00 61.8600

49,15s0 58,9860

39,1500 4?, i000

42.4100 50,964 0

4 .6ss0 5.58 60

5.0600 6,0720

14.5000 11.4000 
'

0.0860 0,1032

3,4800

3,4800

3,6000

3,1200

2.2800

2,7600

1,?400

0.0120

19,500

16,950

13.250

13.100
? l qn

2,200

10.000

8,600

Za sadzbu DPH: [ 20,00 t ]: 86.6s0 212.226A 254,6112

Zaklad I - t
0: 0.00

20: 0.00
20: 212 .23

DPH l-t
0.00
0.00

42 .45

sDPH l
0.00
0.00

254 .68

Celkom za tovar:
Bon01 0.00 % z

Bon02 0.00 B :

Zaklad dane:
DPH:

Zaokruhlenie:
Zaplatena zaloha:

CELKOM K UHRADE:

272.23 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

212.23 Eur
42.45 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

254.58 Eur

+-+
Mnoz. celkom:

Pocet paliet.:
IdLieh:

Prevzal:
CisIo OP:
m^'l ..LCI.

Fax:

I 6. 6s0
8 6. 650

Vystavil:


